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Aktuelle Spiele 19.05.2023 - 28.04.2024

Sp-Nr.
028

026
027
025
024
006
016
002
003
004
001
008
007
005
010

Datum Anstol3
19.05.2023 16:30
19.05.2023 17:30
20.05.2023 10:00
20.05.2023 12:30
25.05.2023 18:30
26.05.2023 17:30
13.06.2023 18:00
16.06.2023 17:30
17.06.2023 10:30
20.06.2023 17:30
22.06.2023 18:00
23.06.2023 18:15
23.06.2023 18:45
24.06.2023 12:30
30.06.2023 18:00

Aktuelle Tabelle:

Platz
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Verein
(SG) SpVgg Wellheim-Konstein

VfB Markt Mérnsheim
DJK Limes

DJK Pollenfeld

DJK Grafenberg

(SG) DJK Raitenbuch
SV Marienstein Il

(SG) 1. FC-ViL Pleinfeld II

Spielpaarung
DJK Pollenfeld

DJK Limes

(SG) DJK Raitenbuch

(SG) 1. FC-ViL Pleinfeld Il
(SG) SpVgg Wellheim-Konstein
DJK Limes

(SG) SpVgg Wellheim-Konstein
DJK Grafenberg

VfB Markt Mdrnsheim

DJK Pollenfeld

SV Marienstein |l

(SG) SpVgg Wellheim-Konstein
(SG) DJK Raitenbuch

(SG) 1. FC-ViL Pleinfeld Il

DJK Grafenberg

Aktuelle Spiele 19.05.2023 - 28.04.2024

U13 Gruppe SUD Friithjahr 2023
Gebiet: Kreis Neumarkt/Jura, Liganummer: 312682, Saison: 22/23

Spiele

Bayerischer FuBball-Verband e.V. — Ligaverwaltung online unter https://spielplus.bfv.de

Ergebnisse online unter https://www.bfv.de
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Stand: Sonntag, 28. April 2024 20:54

ViB Markt Mérnsheim

DJK Grafenberg

SV Marienstein |l

(SG) SpVgg Wellheim-Konstein
(SG) DJK Raitenbuch

DJK Pollenfeld

DJK Pollenfeld

(SG) DJK Raitenbuch

DJK Limes

(SG) 1. FC-VAL Pleinfeld Il
(SG) SpVgg Wellheim-Konstein
DJK Grafenberg

VfB Markt Mérnsheim

SV Marienstein Il

SV Marienstein Il

U N Torverh. Tordiff.
1 1 23:9 14
1 1 21:11 10
1 1 20:8 12
0 4 8:9 -1
0 4 14:18 -4
1 4 18:16 2
0 5 13:34 -21
0 6 5:17 -12

Pkt.
16

16
16
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Ergeb.

0:2
2:1

11:0

0:4
4:1
1:0
4:1
5:2
3:2
3:0
5:4
4:0
11
1:4
3:2

Trend
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